

February 17 USG Senate Meeting

Alexander Dimitriyadi to: Minutes Distribution

03/05/2011 10:58 AM

11 attachments





02.10.11.pdf Senate Resolution to Support the Addition of a Budget Module to ALLOCATE.pdf





February 2011 Unrecognized Clubs Act.pdfUndergraduate Student Government SB Child Care Contract 2010.pdf





Undergraduate Student Government Response Contract 2010.pdf2011 Reformation of Stony Brook Television Act.pdf









FOCUS - On Women & On Diversity.pdf Mix Magazine.pdf Spoke the Thunder.pdf Stony Brook Quidditch.pdf



Stony Brook Ringers.pdf

Hi Everyone,

Included in this email are the Acts, New Club Eligibility, and Resolutions passed by the USG Senate on 12/02/10:

- 1. FOCUS Magazine (New Club Eligible 2/18/11)
- 2. Mix Magazine (New Club Eligible 2/18/11)
- 3. Spoke the Thunder (New Club Eligible 2/18/11)
- 4. Stony Brook Quidditch (New Club Eligible 2/18/11)
- 5. Stony Brook Ringers Club (New Club Eligible 2/18/11)
- 6. Senate Resolution to Support the Addition of a Budget Module to ALLOCATE
- 7. February 2011 Unrecognized Club Act (Signed into law on 2/18/11)
- 8. Undergraduate Student Government Stony Brook Child Care Contract Act (Singed into law on 2/18/11)
- 9. Undergraduate Student Government Response of Suffolk County Contract Act (Signed into law on 2/18/11)
- 10. 2011 Reformation of Stony Brook Television Act (Signed into law on 2/18/11)

Also included in this email are the approved minutes from the 2/10/11 USG Senate meeting. Thank you,

Alex

Alexander Dimitriyadi Executive Vice President Undergraduate Student Government Stony Brook University SAC Suite 202, Room 210 (631) 632-9278